
NOTICE 

 

Notice is hereby given to the citizens of the City of Terre Haute, Indiana that the Terre Haute Common 

Council will meet on the following dates for their Regular Meetings for the year 2023, all meetings to be 

held at 6:00 PM in the City Hall Courtroom unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Thursday, January 5, 2023  Reorganization *5:45pm 

Thursday, January 5, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, January 12, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, February 2, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, February 9, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, March 2, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, March 9, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, April 6, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, April 13, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, May 4, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, May 11, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, June 1, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, June 8, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, July 6, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, July 13, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, August 3, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, August 10, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, September 7, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, September 14, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, October 5, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, October 12, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, November 2, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, November 9, 2023  Regular Meeting 

    

Thursday, December 7, 2023  Regular Meeting 

Thursday, December 14, 2023  Regular Meeting 

 

 

Michelle L. Edwards 

Terre Haute City Clerk 

 

 


